
Anglielski - przymiotniki.

Angielskie przymiotniki ; )

Poziom trudności: Łastwy

1. długi.

A - thin

B - long

C - dark

D - slow

E - sad

2. ciemny

A - dark

B - light

C - heavy

D - hard

3. ciężki

A - hard

B - heavy

C - sad

D - shy

4. nięśmiały

A - ugly

B - fat

C - old

D - shy

5. niski

A - short

B - kind

C - slow

D - sad
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Anglielski - przymiotniki.

Angielskie przymiotniki ; )

Poziom trudności: Łastwy

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. B

4. D

5. A
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